



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 90 OF 2024

The Executive Engineer, Amravati Irrigation Division, Amravati
..VS..

Shri Rameshlal Lilaram Motwani and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. Anjali Agrawal, Advocate for appellant.
Mr. K.R. Lule, AGP for respondent Nos.2 and 3.

CORAM : G.A. SANAP, J.
DATED : 29th JANUARY, 2024

Two weeks time is granted to deposit the decretal
amount.

2. Stand over after two weeks.

(G.A. SANAP, J.)

Kirtak